Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsgemeinderat Harbach 2014

? Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
1 Stimmbezirke

Anzahl Anteill
Wahlberechtigte 451
Wahler/innen 276 61,2%
Gultige Stimmen 1.783

M 1.783 100,0%
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Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsgemeinderat Harbach 2014

Vorlaufige Sitzverteilung
1 Stimmbezirke

28: Gewahlte Bewerber/innen
J4s Ersatzpersonen

22+ Alle Bewerber/innen
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Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)

Ortsgemeinderat Harbach 2014
Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
A 1 Stimmbezirke

Ergebnise der Bewerber/innen

M

Buttgereit, Andreas
Lécherbach, Simone
Buchen, Kristina
Becker, Christian
Hof, Joachim

Jung, Konrad

Muller, Raimund
Weschenbach, Thomas
Hermann, Thomas
Zart, Sonja
Hopoltseder, Markus
Alzer, Rudiger
Schulze, Karsten
Orter, Karl

Weber, Verena
Klein, Matthias
Jenniches, Carmen
Brohl, Georg
Grimm, Erika
Buchen, Marina
Schneider, Thorsten
Weber, Pia

Kohler, Alfred

Zart, Ursula
Buchen, Bernhard
Farnschlader, Hubert
Grebner, Uwe

Jung, Matthias
Alzer, Marcel

Bender, Dieter

Status

gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson

Ersatzperson

Stimmen

1.783
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138
135
116
112
111
109
108
102
100
100
96
88
85
71
68
52
36
35
34
1
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Burghard, Jurgen
Grimm, Hans-Jurgen
Himmelspach, Rudolf
Hof, Gerhard

Hof, Veronika

Jung, Marina
Matrisch, Eckhard
Nies, Herbert

Scholl, Julian
Scholz, Carola
Winkel, Dieter

Buth, Daniela

Haupt, Stefan
Hermann, Jurgen
Hof, Heinrich

Hof, Hermann
Hombach, Christian
Husch, Lukas
Husch, Maria

Jung, Alexander
Jung, Elisabeth
Jung, Petra
Locherbach, Burkhard
Locherbach, Thomas
Morgenstern, Tina
Orter, Bjorn

Petry, Karsten
Schulze, Claudia
Utsch, Marc
Waschenbach, Frank
Weber, Peter

Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson

Ersatzperson
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Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsgemeinderat Harbach 2014

Rangfolge M
1 Stimmbezirke

Blrgerhaus Harbach (132.07.045.30101) B 100,0%
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